1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
S
W
IT
C
H
IN

dual 8×28 matrix configurations. Use the 3732-ST-C for the 4×112, dual 4×56, or base quad 4×28
matrix configurations.
Ordering Information
3732	 Quad 4×28, Ultra-
High Density, Reed
Relay Matrix Card
Accessories Available
3732-ST-C	 Screw Terminal Block for matrix configurations:
	 Quad 4×28 (1 wire)
	 Dual 4×28 (2 wire)
	 Single 4×56 (2 wire)
	 Dual 4×56 (1 wire)
	 Single 4×112 (1 wire)
3732-ST-R	 Screw Terminal Block for matrix configurations:
	 Dual 8×28 (1 wire)
	 Single 8×28 (2 wire)
	 Single 16×28 (1 wire)
3720-MTC-1.5	 78-pin, D-sub Female-to-Male Cable, 1.5m (5 ft.)
3720-MTC-3	 78-pin, D-sub Female-to-Male Cable, 3m (10 ft.)
3791-CIT	 Contact Insertion and Extraction Tool
3791-KIT78-R	 78-pin, Female D-sub Connector Kit (contains
2 female D-sub connectors and 156 solder-cup
contacts)
3732 Quad 4×28, Ultra-High Density,
Reed Relay Matrix Card
448 one-pole crosspoints with bank configuration and backplane connection relays
Services Available
3732-3Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years
from date of shipment
3732-5Y-EW-STD	 1-year factory warranty extended to 5 years
from date of shipment
C/3732-3Y-STD	 3 (Z540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years
of purchase*
*Not available in all countries